California Regional Water Quality Control Board
Central Coast Region

895 Aerovista Place, Suite 101, San Luis Obispo, California 93401-7906
(805) 549-3147 » Fax (805) 543-0397
http://www.waterboards.ca.gov/centralcoast

Agricultural Order Renewal- Index to Public Comments

Updated October 4th, 2010

Comments are at the link below in groups and postings will continue as additional comments are processed.
http://www.waterboards.ca.gov/centralcoast/water_issues/programs/ag_waivers/ag_order.shtml .

Comment ID Affiliation Group

Groups 1-12 contain comment letters received in response to Preliminary Draft Staff
Recommendation for an updated Agricultural Order (Released Feb. 1, 2010)

FB1 Santa Barbara County Farm Bureau
FB2 Monterey County Farm Bureau
FB3 San Luis Obispo Farm Bureau
FB4 Santa Clara County Farm Bureau
FB5 Santa Cruz County Farm Bureau
FB6 California Farm Bureau
Al Grower Shipper Association
A2 Salinas River Channel Coalition
A3 California Association of Nurseries and Garden Centers
A4 Central Coast Vineyard Team
A5 Premium Packing Inc.
A6 Central Coast Wine Growers Assoc.
A7 Santa Barbara County Flower and Nursery Assoc.
A8 RC Farms LLC & RC Packing LLC
A9 Resource Conservation District of Santa Cruz County
A10 Metz Fresh LLC.
All RCD Monterey
Al2 Western Growers
Al13 Grower Shipper Association
Al4 California Women for Agriculture
Al15 Western Plant Health Association
Al6 San Luis Obispo County Cattlemen's Assoc.
Al7 Central Coast Water Quality Preservation, Inc.
Al8 Bay Area Chrysanthemum Growers Assoc.
Al19 California Artichoke Advisory Board
A21 Grower Shipper Association/ Somach Simmons & Dunn
A22 California Strawberry Commission
A23 Independent Growers Association, Inc.
A24 Central Coast Agricultural Water Quality Coalition
A26 Grower Shipper Association ( Draft Summary)
F1 Kenneth Maclintyre
F2 Jeff Lundberg
F3 Cliff Garrison
F4 Barbara Walter
F5 Dawn Dunlap
F6 William J. Thomas
F7 Nancy Kawaguchi
F8 Michael Scattini
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Charles Evans

Jim Miller

Dirk Giannini

Jim Aquistapace

Tom A. Bengard

Craig Reade

Carol Allen

Environmental Defense Center, Monterey Coastkeeper, Ocean
Conservancy, Santa Barbara Channelkeeper, SurfRider
Desal Response Group

Environmental Justice Coalition for Water
San Luis Obispo Coastkeeper

Santa Lucia Chapter of the Sierra Club
California Rural Legal Assistance, Inc.

Fort Ord Environmental Justice Network, Inc.
California Rural Legal Assistance Foundation, Inc.
Watershed Institute CSU Monterey Bay

Wild Farm Alliance

Pat Murray

Vincent T. Martinez

Laura Mills

Kathrine Durlay

Jim Boster

Ellen Trescott/ Deutsche Bank National Trust
Jerry Rava, Sr.

David Costa

Cees M. Dobbe

Samuel D. Duda

William C. Cunha

John Wiester

Steve Jordan

Dean Porter

Bob Martin

John O. Varian

Kathryn Donovan

Ned Brandt

Paula Van Galio

Antone Basich

Bill Coy

Donald Davis

Michael Broadhurst

Joy Anne Fitzhugh

George Adam

California Environmental Protection Agency
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Mary Jane Edalatpour
Grant Cremers

H. Yokoyama
David Hart

Kay Filice

Larry Ferini
Lorene, Leroy and Adam Saruwatari
Louis Huntington
Sharyne Merritt
Lyle Overley

Sig Christierson
William T. Tarp
William Elliot
Betsy Roth

Helen T. Snyder
Matthew Ottone
Jon Beard

Wayne Yano

John Rowan Warner
Andrew McCahon
Bernard Acquistapace
Ronald Bongard
Holger Andersen
Kim Wilenius
David Cavanaugh
Jeff Corey

Erik Hoppe

Erin Gil

James D. May
Manuel Morales
Nancy Schramm
Nathan Krupa
Paul Madonna
Randy Baldwin
Janice Evans
Russell J. Satake
Mike Faigle

Scott Nicholson
Richard W. Wilson
Stuart Kitayama
Thom Crow
Hendrik G.J. Voge
David Fross

California Environmental Protection Agency
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N28 Norman C. Groot 7
N29 Jeff Rosendale 7
N30 Helen E Bage 7
N31 Chris Chaney 7
N32 Gregory Fields 7
N33 Ross Patatore 7
N34 June and Rene Van Wingerden 7
M1 Salinas Valley Water Coalition 8
M2 US Fish and Wildlife Service 8
M3 National Marine Fisheries Service 8
M4 Department of Pesticide Regulation 8
M5 Monterey Bay National Marine Sanctuary 8
M6 California Department of Food and Agriculture 8
M7 Natural Resource Conservation Service 8
M8 Monterey County Agricultural Commissioner 8
M9 Santa Cruz County Water Resources Program 8
M10 Salinas Valley Chamber of Commerce 8
P1 John E. Douglas 8
P2 Vince Narez 8
P3 Tom Burt 8
P4 Daniel Waldman 8
P5 Margie Kay 8
P6 San Jerardo Cooperative, Inc. 8
P8 Jim Talbott 8
P10 Ben Middleton 8
P11 Clinica del Salud de Valle del Salinas 8
D1 Walter Fitzhugh 9
D2 Robert Middlecamp 9
D3 Walter Fitzhugh 9
D4 Timothy Buffalo 9
V1 Dalc Hampton 9
V2 E. B. Pete Downs 9
V3 Sue and Karl Luft 9
V4 Mark Pisoni 9
V5 Jon P. Cagliero 9
V6 Claude and Evelyn Solanas 9
V7 Robert Corky Roche 9
V8 Kurt Gollnick 9
T1 UC Davis Department of Environmental Toxicology 10
T2 Dellavalle Laboratory, Inc. 10
T3 UC Cooperative Extension 10
T4 UC Cooperative Extension, San Luis Obispo County 10
T5 SGS Fertilizer Services 10
California Environmental Protection Agency 4
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Form Letter 1 (64 submissions)

Form Letter 2 (183 English, 288 Spanish submissions)
Form Letter 3 (397 submissions, 29 late submissions)
Form Letter 4 (7 submissions)

Form Letter 5 (32 submissions)

Form Letter 6 (34 submissions)

Mark Kelton (Domain Coorperation)

Mark Kelton (RCT 2003)

R. Donald Warden

Michael Armstrong

Brain Driscoll

Steve Garrett

Sarmento Family Partnership

Janice Meyer

Eco Slo (Morgan Rafferty)

Groups 13-15 contain letters received after April 1% 2010 deadline.

A25
A27
A28
A29
A30
D5
F51
F52
F53
F54
F55
F56
F57
F58
F59
F60
FB7
L7
M11
N35
N36
P7
P9
P12
P13
P14

Justin Brown

Karen Franck

Andrew Mills

Hank Giclas

Theresa A. Dunham

Stanley Borello

Martin Jefferson and April England-Mackie
Thomas N. Gibbons

Wayne Gularte

George and Elizabeth Kendall
Kenneth H. Macintyre

John D'Arrigo

Nick Huntington

Jerry J. Rava ll

Richard E Adam

Daryn Miller

Kari Fisher

Ann R. Myhre

Simon Salinas and Eric Lauritzen
Harrison Higaki

Dave Pruitt

Kendra Gonzales

Shelly Cobb

Richard Frickmann

Lee E Heller

Susan Epstein

California Environmental Protection Agency

led P
Fgggce aper

11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13



California Regional Water Quality Control Board

Central Coast Region

us
Ui13
V9
A31
F68
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M13
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D8
F70
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M17
M18
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Alan Sanders

Jeffery W. Pipes

Matt Dusi

Grower Shipper Association

Scott Van Der Kar

William J Thomas/ BB & K

Jeff Denham, Senator 12" District

CA Department of Food and Agriculture
Monterey County Board of Supervisors
Kevin McCarthy, Congressman 22" District
Patricia Matteson, DPR

Lynne Harkins

Maricela P. Morales

California Association of Nurseries and Garden Centers
San Luis Obispo County Cattlemen

Bill Coy

Bradley R. Miles

Rick Shade

William Thomas/ Best Best & Krieger LLP
OSR Enterprises/ Price, Postel & Parma LLP
San Benito Farm Bureau

California Farm Bureau

Senator Strickland

County of San Benito

Ralph Bishop

Carol Georgi

Rachelle Antinetti

Jim Moore

Environmental Justice Coalition for Water

Group 16 contains letters received after June 4th 2010.

A34
F72
F73
F74
F75
FB10
FB12
M19
M22
M23
M24
P25

California Avocado Commision

Santa Barbara Pistachio Company

John Ivancovich

John Ivancovich (second letter)

Martin Jefferson & Sons

California Farm Bureau Federation
California Farm Bureau Federation
County of San Benito

Monterey County Board of Supervisors
California Department of Fish and Game
National Resource Conservation Service
Daniel Diaz and Ralph Bishop

California Environmental Protection Agency
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California Regional Water Quality Control Board

\‘ ., Central Coast Region

895 Aerovista Place, Suite 101, San Luis Obispo, California 93401-7906

Linda S. Adams. (805) 549-3147 « Fax (805) 543-0397 Arnold Schwarzenegger
Secretary for http://www.waterboards.ca.gov/centralcoast Governor

Environmental Protection

P26 Public Comment 16
T9 Elsa Dooling 16
uils The Sierra Club 16
ul19 Surfrider Foundation 16

Group A contains comment letters regarding the extension of the existing Agricultural Order

A35 Grower Shipper Association A
A36 California Agricultural Irrigation Association A
A37 Western Growers A
FB11 California Farm Bureau A
M20 Monterey County Water Resources Agency A
M26 San Luis Obispo Board of Supervisors A
P27 Form Letter 7 (1 copy, 25 submitted) A
ul7 Monterey Coastkeeper A
u20 Santa Barbara Channelkeeper A
u21 Environmental Defense Council A
u22 Salinas Valley Water Coalition A
Group B contains CEQA comment letters received by August 27", 2010

A38 Darlene Din, Agriculture Land Use Consultant B
F77 William Elliot B
F78 OSR Enterprises B
FB13 California Farm Bureau B
M25 Salinas Valley Water Coalition B
u23 Phyto Remediation Engineering B
u24 Phyto Remediation Engineering B
uz25 Environmental Defense Center and Coast-keepers B
u26 Patrick J. Maloney B
Group 17 contains letters received in September-October 2010.

A39 Avocado Commision 17
D9 Bill Coy 17
F78 McHarry Ranches 17
FB13 Central Coast Water Quality Preservation Inc. 17
N37 Monterey Bay Nursery 17
T10 Joel Wiley (Certified Crop Advisor) 17
T11 David F. Hamel 17

California Environmental Protection Agency 7
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